
FARINATO RACE GIJON

Nombre Dorsal T. Oficial

Clasificación absoluta Masculina
Club

POPULARDistancia:
Pos Indvidual

SERGIO RIVERA ARGÜELLES 00:45:575131
MARIO CEBALLOS PRIETO 00:49:39483 BEONE CAYON2
AGUSTIN COTO DOS SANTOS 00:51:57512 BUNKAI3
MIGUEL ARES CRIADO 00:54:321255 HEROICAN TEO4
JHONATAN JAVIER TRUJILLO CLAVIJO 00:57:35967 RECONQUISTA CROSSFIT5
RAÚL PRADA BENITO 00:59:25732 NORDBOX6
ALBERTO LOPEZ PULIDO 00:59:421256 RACERS LEGIÓN ASTURIAS7
RICARDO GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA 01:00:1411078
IVÁN FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ 01:00:31465 NORTH COAST9
ALEJANDRO MEANA TORRE 01:00:40123810
ADRIÁN MARTÍNEZ MENEZO 01:01:02734 NORDBOX11
JULIO CESAR GARCIA GARCIA 01:01:22932 RECONQUISTA CROSSFIT12
MARTIN GONZALO LANDOLFI  PARAJE 01:01:5846013
JUAN FERNANDO PREGO MOSQUERA 01:02:48522 ALTAFIT CORUÑA14
MIGUEL SUÁREZ LÓPEZ 01:02:501391 ATLETAS DE BARRIO15
IGNACIO GONZÁLEZ SOMOANO 01:03:29155016
PABLO GARCÍA-OVIES PÉREZ 01:04:23887 INDEPENDIENTE17
ALEJANDRO MOLINA PRADA 01:07:10533 FITNATURE18
GASPAR GASALLA GONZÁLEZ 01:08:50461 D10  OCR20
OSCAR FRANCO REAL 01:08:50508 D10 OCR19
HUGO ROMAN RODRIGUEZ 01:08:53510 D10 OCR21
LUIS FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ 01:10:2553522
ALEJANDRO PUERTAS RUIZ 01:10:38130023
NACHO GARCIA MARTINEZ 01:11:0289524
FRANCISCO DANIEL LOSADA NAVEIRA 01:11:0290525
F.  JAVIER HUIDOBRO GARCÍA DEL MURO 01:11:56497 INDEPENDIENTE26
ALEJANDRO MOIRON PELAEZ 01:12:211560 INDEPENDIENTE27
IGNACIO LOBERA GALLEGO 01:12:21168628
PABLO GONZALEZ BECERRA 01:12:33927 RECONQUISTA CROSSFIT30
H. JAVIER FERNANDEZ GARCIA 01:12:33957 RECONQUISTA CROSSFIT29
CRISTIAN GOMEZ FERNANDEZ 01:13:4349631
DAVID BORDAS PEREZ 01:14:40484 BEONE CAYON32
JAIRO CUETO ALONSO 01:14:5453833
JOSE DIAZ CORRIPIO 01:15:0047834
ALFONSO COSTALES SASTRE 01:15:0353935
MANUEL BARBAS PÉREZ 01:16:191291 ASTURHAWKS36
JACOBO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 01:16:201331 INDEPENDIENTE37
CARLOS REGUERA CASTAÑO 01:17:1376938
DIEGO SUAREZ GARCIA 01:17:21489 INDEPENDIENTE40
RAÚL MIRILLA RAMOS 01:17:2172639
PABLO RODRIGUEZ CAPELET 01:17:2774041
NEL SUÁREZ RUIZ 01:17:3275142
LUIS ALBERTO CASADO CARRIÓ 01:18:3951843
JUAN LEBRIJA VEGA 01:18:51735 NORDBOX44
MIGUEL ARGOS AGUILERA 01:19:07733 NORDBOX45
FABIO PRIETO 01:20:0290246
JOSE FERNANDO MARTINEZ APARICIO 01:21:5971747
MARKEL AIRA 01:22:1149848
ISMAEL TORRES AMIL 01:22:3470849
JOSE MANUEL SEIJAS RIO 01:22:3470950
JOSU DE LA VEGA 01:22:35542 CROSSFIT BASAURI51
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IKER MATESANZ IBISATE 01:22:41543 CROSSFIT BASAURI52
ALEXANDER ARKAITZ VILLARES 01:23:0250153
DIEGO POLA ALVAREZ 01:23:101295 TAXUS54
MIGUEL CERVANTES CRESPO 01:23:101299 TAXUS55
MIGUEL ARAMENDI ARTIME 01:23:111316 ASTURHAWKS56
ALEJANDRO CASTILLA  CUBILLO 01:23:25169857
OSCAR CASTILLA CUBILLO 01:23:32169758
JOSE LUIS ARENAS CAPILLA 01:24:0491159
DAVID SÁNCHEZ MAESTRO 01:24:28111060
OSCAR MORENO AGUILAR 01:24:3770561
MANUEL ALBERTO ABASCAL MIRONES 01:25:311413 DF SPORT CENTER62
CELSO RUBIO VALDES 01:25:311415 DF SPORT CENTER63
MANUEL ALEJO FREIRE RIVERO 01:25:401397 ATLETAS DE BARRIO64
DAVID FERNANDEZ ALONSO 01:25:41141465
RUBEN ALVES BECERRA 01:25:45141266
ANTONIO RIBEIRO 01:26:1647567
PAULO RIBEIRO NUNES 01:26:1747668
FÉLIX ROUCO CANDIA 01:26:1949570
JOSE VÁZQUEZ 01:26:1950069
BORJA MARTÍN PÉREZ 01:26:2371971
TOMÁS PEREZ CARRO 01:26:2552372
CHRISTIAN DIAZ GONZALEZ 01:26:361273 INDEPENDIENTE73
JOSE MIGUEL SANCHEZ ESCOBIO 01:27:34959 RECONQUISTA CROSSFIT74
JUAN JOSE SANCHEZ ALVAREZ 01:27:37928 RECONQUISTA CROSSFIT75
CONSTANTINO QUIROS ALONSO 01:27:37929 RECONQUISTA CROSSFIT76
ERIZ RIVERA CARRASCO 01:28:08123677
ERLANTZ RIVERA CARRASCO 01:28:08123778
JAVIER NARVÁEZ MARTIN 01:28:101334 ALTAFIT GYM CLUB79
SECUNDINO FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ 01:28:121333 ALTAFIT GYM CLUB80
CARLOS MARIO RODRÍGUEZ MERCADO 01:28:28125081
ROBERTO DIAZ SANCHEZ 01:28:281251 INDEPENDIENTE82
ABEL TENA GARCIA 01:29:30706 CD BUNKAI83
MIGUEL SASTRE CASTRO 01:29:34459 FITNATURE84
LUIS SÁNCHEZ JAQUETE 01:29:4252785
MARCOS GARCÍA GRECIET 01:29:4452886
TINO VALLE CAMPO 01:29:531422 OVETUS CROSSFIT87
DAVID BERNARDO LOBO 01:29:5969788
JOSE MARIA PARIENTE POLLEDO 01:30:141418 CLUB ATLETAS DE BARRIO89
IGNACIO SERRANO FDNZ-ROJAS 01:30:361284 BOOTCAMP VALLADOLID90
ROBERTO ESTEBAN SINOVAS 01:30:361287 BOOTCAMP VALLADOLID91
MIGUEL CASARES GOMEZ-APERADOR 01:31:38122092
JOSE ANTONIO VEGA GONZALEZ 01:32:13469 FITNATURE93
JOSÉ RAMÓN GALÁN BUZNEGO 01:32:16502 INDEPENDIENTE94
ROBERTO GRANDA BLANCO 01:32:2375095
JESÚS CASADO RODRÍGUEZ 01:32:2774996
IGNACIO GOMEZ BONAECHEA 01:33:0571297
JOSE AGUILAR BLANCO 01:33:0672898
GEOVANE FERREIRA LEITE LIMA 01:33:461623 INDEPENDIENTE99
NICOLAS DANIEL VICTORIA LOPEZ 01:34:211101 INDEPENDIENTE100
OSCAR DIAZ JUNCO 01:34:291565101
IÑAKI BURGUETE ZOCO 01:35:201554 INDEPENDIENTE102
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ALFREDO PRADA FREIXEDO 01:35:241410 DF SPORT CENTER103
ANTONIO CONDE PACHECO 01:35:251409 DF SPORT CENTER104
JOSE GIRALDO FERNANDEZ 01:35:26954 RECONQUISTA CROSSFIT105
JOSE LUIS SUAREZ JIMENEZ 01:35:301432106
RAÚL ANTOLÍN GARCÍA 01:35:35921 INDEPENDIENTE107
JORGE RUGERO GOMAR 01:35:36969 INDEPENDIENTE108
BORJA GARCIA ALVAREZ 01:36:081553 TEAM A CUCHILLO109
RAFAEL FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ 01:36:08199110
ALEJANDRO GAYO MENENDEZ 01:36:101552 TEAM A CUCHILLO111
DAVID ESPADA MARJALIZA 01:36:13196 BROWN BEARS112
VÍCTOR MARTÍNEZ ABELLEIRA 01:36:30511113
ROBERTO DIAZ LOMBAO 01:36:32509114
ANDRÉS MAURICIO ARCE PEREP 01:37:101325115
JORGE CANAL MONTE 01:37:131324 DARK LION CROSSFIT117
PELAYO CORTE SUAREZ 01:37:131338 DARK LION CROSSFIT116
ÁLVARO BRAÑA SÁNCHEZ 01:38:47531 INDEPENDIENTE118
SERGIO FERNÁNDEZ SUÁREZ 01:39:051392 CLUB ATLETAS DE BARRIO119
TOMÁS GARCÍA MUÑIZ 01:39:101393 ATLETAS DE BARRIO120
GERMAN FERNANDEZ 01:39:151585 CLUB ATLETAS DE BARRIO121
JOSE LUIS EGUIDAZU MEDINA 01:40:251296 INDEPENDIENTE122
ALBERTO ATO HIDALGO 01:40:421125123
MIGUEL DE LA HOZ GINES 01:41:161699124
DANIEL RODRÍGUEZ LOBO 01:41:181689 INDEPENDIENTE125
DAVID SUÁREZ MARQUES 01:42:13462 ASOCIACIÓN RACERS LEGION ASTURIAS126
JOSE MANUEL BARREIRO PIÑEIRO 01:43:001701127
PEPE ZETA 01:43:29540128
BENITO INCERA 01:43:30534129
DIEGO AUGUSTO ARIAS 01:44:06755130
PELAYO MONTES SOLARES 01:44:121239131
MIGUEL COSTALES TOMÁS 01:44:121241 INDEPENDIENTE132
ALEJANDRO FERNÁNDEZ HERMIDA 01:44:36457133
SENEN VAZQUEZ DE LA FUENTE 01:45:281592134
JOSÉ ENRIQURE DE BENITO 01:45:36770 INDEPENDIENTE135
JOSE IGLESIAS 01:45:421593136
JOSE ANTONIO MANGAS AIBAR 01:46:00698 INDEPENDIENTE139
JUAN DE DIOS VEIGA GONZALEZ 01:46:00713137
ALBERTO ANGELO VEIGA GONZALEZ 01:46:00714138
JULEN AGUILERA LEJARRETA 01:46:21541140
CARLOS GOMEZ PEÑA 01:47:041105 INDEPENDIENTE141
ANDRES ALONSO GARCIA 01:47:061571 TAXUS142
SERGIO MIGUEZ ALONSO 01:47:361417 INDEPENDIENTE143
MARIO A. PAYO BERMUDEZ 01:48:20917144
LUIS JOSE SOBRINO BOLAÑO 01:48:24918145
YOSU GOMEZ IRIGOYEN 01:48:33916146
JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ BASANTA 01:49:33885 INDEPENDIENTE147
RODRIGO GARCIA MERINO 01:50:011240 BOOTCAMP VALLADOLID148
ADRIAN MARINAS RODRIGUEZ 01:50:021243 BOOTCAMP VALLADOLID149
BORJA BERDIAL BELARRA 01:50:231659150
ALEX MARTINEZ CABERO 01:50:371563 GHOSTBUSTER151
MANUEL VICENTE MENDEZ 01:51:13529 INDEPENDIENTE152
ANSELMO GONZALEZ GARCIA 01:51:221396 ATLETAS DE BARRIO153
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DIEGO FANDIÑO BLABLA 01:51:261275 CONCOBOX154
DANIEL LOPEZ NAVIA 01:51:311395 ATLETAS DE BARRIO155
EMILIO JOSE ALVAREZ ALVAREZ 01:51:551426 ATLETAS DE BARRIO156
GUILLERMO GUTIERREZ FERNÁNDEZ 01:51:551217157
PEDRO LOPEZ PEREZ 01:51:561611158
RUBEN BORJA GOMEZ FERNANDEZ 01:51:571612159
JESUS VAZQUEZ CUERVO 01:51:581389 ATLETAS DE BARRIO160
IAGO HERVA VARELA 01:52:001551 ALTAFIT ODEON161
JUAN JOSÉ TENA BAYARRI 01:52:011428 ATLETAS DE BARRIO162
RAFAEL PRIETO BAENA 01:52:031610163
RUBEN GONZÁLEZ SIERRA 01:52:101608164
JORGE DE CASTRO DIAZ 01:52:301622 INDEPENDIENTE165
DAVID COMETTO SOTO 01:52:50904 INDEPENDIENTE166
PABLO BARBEITO VILARIÑO 01:53:06524 INDEPENDIENTE167
FERNANDO SOTO HERMIDA 01:53:07485169
ADRIAN FIDALGO SANCHEZ 01:53:07525 ALTAFIT GYM CLUB168
GONZALO GARRIDO GUTIERREZ 01:53:321684170
HUGO RUBIO FERNANDEZ 01:53:321685 INDEPENDIENTE171
RICARDO COCA ULLOA 01:53:44464 BOX BARBAKANA172
ALEJANDRO GALINDO FERNÁNDEZ 01:53:45490173
ALVARO GARCIA BELLIDO 01:53:47487 INDEPENDIENTE174
IVÁN TAPIA RECUERO 01:53:48493 INDEPENDIENTE175
PABLO MARTÍN FERNÁNDEZ 01:53:481665176
FÉLIX DE CASTRO NAVA 01:53:49492 INDEPENDIENTE177
JONATHAN GARCÍA PASTOR 01:53:56486 INDEPENDIENTE178
ALEJANDRO ALONSO GUTIERREZ 01:53:591607 INDEPENDIENTE179
ADRIAN PAÑEDA GARCÍA 01:54:461658 INDEPENDIENTE180
CARLOS PANIAGUA ESCANCIANO 01:55:041274 BOOTCAMP VALLADOLID181
ERNESTO ARANDA DEL CAZ 01:55:21888 TEAM FARINATO RACE182
PABLO CAMPILLO ORDAX 01:55:221587 INDEPENDIENTE183
ORESTES ECHEMENDIA AGUIAR 01:55:44526184
PELAYO FERNANDEZ MAÑANES 01:55:49514185
ADAN IGLESIAS VALLE 01:55:551343186
JUAN CARLOS GONZÁLEZ COLLADA 01:56:08889 ATLETAS DE BARRIO187
ANDONI AREITIO FERNÁNDEZ 01:56:221341 INDEPENDIENTE188
FERNANDO MAESTRE 01:56:30914 ASTURIDING189
MANUEL CALIZ DELGADO 01:56:35915 BODY & MIND MALLORCA190
ANTONIO MARTOS LOUZAN 01:57:07519 TAXUS191
MARCOS DANIEL MONREAL REYES 01:57:231242192
DIEGO GUTIERREZ DIAZ 01:57:311244193
RODRIGO SAAVEDRA GARCÍA 01:57:331318194
ENRIQUE GONZALEZ BERNARDO 01:57:371317195
EMILIO CASTRO GARCÍA 01:58:02506 INDEPENDIENTE196
JAVIER ANDRADE CASTELLANO 01:58:051431 ATLETAS DE BARRIO197
LOIC DE CRUZ 01:58:101290 INDEPENDIENTE198
PABLO GIRALDO FERNANDEZ 01:58:21941 RECONQUISTA CROSSFIT199
AARÓN DIAZ GARCIA 01:58:2320 CACHOPO SQUAD200
MARIO LEON FERNANDEZ 01:58:30757 INDEPENDIENTE201
ALBERTO ALISTE DE PAULA 01:58:32756 INDEPENDIENTE202
ANDONI ORRANTIA SAEZ 01:58:411401203
MARIO REIS NAVA 01:59:211695 AB FITNESS204
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IVAN FERNANDEZ LARGO 01:59:251301205
ALEJANDRO SARRIÓN GONZÁLEZ 01:59:37738 INDEPENDIENTE207
PABLO DURANTEZ CANELO 01:59:37753 INDEPENDIENTE206
MARCOS BELINCHÓN ARNAIZ 01:59:38520 8PASEOS209
OSCAR MATA FERNÁNDEZ 01:59:38752208
FRANCISCO BELINCHÓN ZABALLOS 01:59:53521 8PASEOS210
DANIEL CORRAL LOPEZ 01:59:541288 ORTEGAL PREDATORS211
GASPAR LOPEZ RIOS 01:59:541289 ORTEGAL PREDATORS212
IVÁN ALONSO MARTÍNEZ 02:00:261597213
DANIEL FERNÁNDEZ NEVES 02:01:021595 INDEPENDIENTE214
LUIS JAVIER HEVIA BLANCO 02:01:49504 INDEPENDIENTE215
PEDRO MIGUEL HEVIA BLANCO 02:01:58505 INDEPENDIENTE216
PABLO VERDASCO LÓPEZ 02:01:591328217
JOSÉ LUIS CABEZA LÓPEZ 02:02:251618 TERMARIOS218
MILLER PIRIZ  PALACIO 02:02:261264219
ÓSCAR RODRIGUEZ PIÑEIRO 02:02:291617 TERMARIOS220
DECKER SILVA PALACIO 02:02:301671221
JAVI POMBAR GUILLAN 02:03:421436222
DAVID AMPUDIA PARDO 02:04:00908 INDEPENDIENTE223
LUIS GARCIA VAZQUEZ 02:06:49763 INDEPENDIENTE224
JOSÉ ANTONIO FERNÁNDEZ PASTORIZA 02:07:171266225
PEDRO CARRO PEREZ 02:07:171276226
ENOL GARCÍA SARIEGO 02:07:481567 INDEPENDIENTE227
RICARDO GARRIDO INSUA 02:07:571115228
ANGEL LORENZO RIVAS 02:07:581121229
JUAN CARLOS FROIZ FONTENLA 02:08:011116230
MARTÍN LARBURU 02:08:101568 DENONTZAT231
RUBEN MARTINEZ ESTEVE 02:08:111640 DENONTZAT232
IVAN FERNÁNDEZ GONZALEZ 02:08:171626 INDEPENDIENTE233
ADRIAN GALLEGO AMBAS 02:08:191627 INDEPENDIENTE234
JAVIER LAFFAGE CASASOLA 02:08:231642 DENONTZAT235
DANIEL GARCIA GARCIA 02:08:261248236
ARIEL GONZALEZ 02:09:221118 INDEPENDIENTE237
VICTOR HIDALGO VAZQUEZ 02:09:551582 ATLETAS DE BARRIO238
AARON MARTINEZ SUAREZ 02:09:591584 ATLETAS DE BARRIO239
ALVARO LOS SANTOS ARANSAY 02:10:351270 INDEPENDIENTE240
GUILLERMO ALVAREZ NARCIANDI 02:10:371399 INDEPENDIENTE241
JAIME LAVIADA MARTÍNEZ 02:10:381398 INDEPENDIENTE242
DAVID CASTAÑÓN DÍAZ 02:10:401400243
JAVIER CERVIÑO ÁLVAREZ 02:10:421271 INDEPENDIENTE244
VÍCTOR MANUEL DELGADO PARRA 02:10:451688 BRAVE BULLS245
ANDREW BRITCLIFFE RODRÍGUEZ 02:11:55536 INDEPENDIENTE246
FRANCISCO DELGADO SUAREZ 02:11:581310 FITBOX NORTE247
CHEMA SAN EMETERIO LINAJE 02:11:581312 FIT BOX NORTE248
ARTURO LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ 02:12:01532249
ANTONIO FERRERO VARAS 02:12:24900 CORAZÓN NEGRO CROSSFIT250
ALVARO ARIAS FERNANDEZ 02:12:491100251
ELOY MARTINEZ 02:13:181578 INDEPENDIENTE252
MIGUEL GRANDA MÉNDEZ 02:14:321336 INDEPENDIENTE253
ALVARO RIERA ELENA 02:14:381293 INDEPENDIENTE254
SAMUEL DELGADO GALIACHO 02:14:511282 BOOTCAMP VALLADOLID255
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ALVARO BAYON DIEZ 02:14:551235257
JAVIER COSTILLAS CUADRADO 02:14:551283 BOOTCAMP VALLADOLID256
VÍCTOR MANUEL VARGAS GARCÍA 02:14:571258 BOOTCAMP VALLADOLID258
JORGE COLINO CASTRO 02:15:001259 BOOTCAMP VALLADOLID259
JUAN ANTONIO PÉREZ SELMA 02:15:121444 INDEPENDIENTE260
DANIEL JARDON QUIÑONES 02:16:521574261
MARIO TEIJO RAMA 02:16:521576262
AITOR GARCIA CORES 02:17:04893 INDEPENDIENTE263
ALVARO GARCIA BLANCO 02:17:05892 INDEPENDIENTE265
ADRIAN IGLESIAS GARCIA 02:17:05894264
JESÚS C. GONZÁLEZ BADA 02:17:06891 INDEPENDIENTE266
LORENZO VALLE MENENDEZ 02:17:081681268
PABLO LARTATEGUI 02:17:081687 INDEPENDIENTE267
JAVIER LÓPEZ ARIGITA 02:18:07466269
JULIO SANZO ANTOLIN 02:18:08471 INDEPENDIENTE270
YERAI CAMPOS FERNANDEZ 02:18:09467271
PAUL RUANO PACHO 02:18:10458272
IBON RUIZ AYESTA 02:18:10473273
JOSE LUIS GIL PAREDES 02:18:11474 INDEPENDIENTE274
ALOXI URBIZU CALDERON 02:18:11477 INDEPENDIENTE275
VICENTE SALES INGLÉS 02:18:14470276
GERARDO GARCIA ARIAS 02:18:19942 RECONQUISTA CROSSFIT277
IVAN VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ 02:18:20944 RECONQUISTA CROSSFIT278
RUBEN MINGUEZ RUIZ 02:19:191130 INDEPENDIENTE279
ALBERTO GARCIA BRAÑA 02:23:291286280
ADRIAN GILETE 02:24:151322 INDEPENDIENTE281
EDUARDO CACICEDO SIERRA 02:24:231139 INDEPENDIENTE282
GABRIEL CAMPOS BASCUÑANA 02:24:291142283
JAVIER GUTIERREZ SAIZ 02:24:321136 INDEPENDIENTE284
ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ 02:25:39955 RECONQUISTA CROSSFIT286
JORGE CALDERON CAÑETE 02:25:39963 RECONQUISTA CROSSFIT285
JOSE RAMON ALBUERNE MARTIN 02:25:41933 RECONQUISTA CROSSFIT288
DAVID GONZALEZ CUERVO 02:25:41956 RECONQUISTA CROSSFIT287
JONATAN JARAMILLO 02:25:421306 INDEPENDIENTE289
DIEGO LOPEZ MENDEZ 02:25:43961 RECONQUISTA CROSSFIT290
IVAN RODRIGUEZ PRIETO 02:25:44926 RECONQUISTA CROSSFIT292
PEDRO GARCIA FUENTES 02:25:44965 RECONQUISTA CROSSFIT291
ENRIQUE BUSTERO DIAZ 02:25:45964 RECONQUISTA CROSSFIT293
DANIEL FERNANDEZ SOLANA 02:25:54943 RECONQUISTA CROSSFIT294
ADRIAN ÁLVAREZ DIEZ 02:26:051657295
JULIO LOPEZ SANCHEX 02:27:10906 LEYENDAS OCR296
VICTOR MANUEL GARCIA ALVAREZ 02:29:06764297
RUBÉN GARCIA BAYÓN 02:29:06765298
ADRIAN GARCIA BAYÓN 02:29:06766299
NÉSTOR ONECA ANGULO 02:29:10736300
JORGE RODRIGUEZ ALBA 02:29:12739 INDEPENDIENTE301
DIEGO RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ 02:29:15747302
JORGE DIAZ MENENDEZ 02:29:17743303
JORGE COMA GARCIA 02:29:22741 INDEPENDIENTE304
EDUARDO ROMERO 02:31:52172305
FRANCISCO JOSE DE LA IGLESIA VAZQUEZ 02:37:581447306
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ANDRÉ GUIMERÁNS RÚA 02:38:011442 INDEPENDIENTE307
PABLO GESTO AREOSA 02:38:041429308
SERGIO GARCIA SOUTO 02:38:251700309
MARCOS GONZÁLEZ DÍAZ 02:38:561127 INDEPENDIENTE310
MARCO PEREZ VALDES 02:40:471246 INDEPENDIENTE311
IÑIGO FERNÁNDEZ DE RETANA URDANGARAY 02:40:491245 INDEPENDIENTE312
DAVID ALAIN LAICH RUIZ 02:58:50907 INDEPENDIENTE313
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